

UCLA Capital Programs

BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

Project #: 906025

Contract: UCLA Downtown 11th Floor Roof Deck Upgrade

Bid Opening Date: 03/18/2025

Report Date: 03/19/2025 2:36PM

Vendor Name:	(2)Lump Sum:	(3)Unit Prices: (Unit Price) * (# units)	(4)Alternates:	(5)Delay Amounts: (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier)	(6)Totals:
--------------	--------------	---	----------------	--	------------

D C Integrate Inc.

No.1 - \$ 1,846,000.00 **

No.1 (0.0000 * 12.00)
= \$ 0.00

Total Bid	\$1,846,000.00			\$0.00	\$1,846,000.00
Total Award Amount	\$1,846,000.00			\$0.00	\$1,846,000.00

Sub Contractor Listing

Portion of Work:	Name of Business:	Location:	License #:	DIR #:
Shade Louvers	Harwood Construction, Inc.	LA VERNE	561049	1000001567
Steel	KNS Steel Inc.	LOS ANGELES	969046	1000037678

MZN Construction, Inc.

No.1 - \$ 1,927,568.00 **

No.1 (1000.0000 * 12.00)
= \$ 12,000.00

Total Bid	\$1,927,568.00			\$12,000.00	\$1,939,568.00
Total Award Amount	\$1,927,568.00			\$0.00	\$1,927,568.00

Sub Contractor Listing

Portion of Work:	Name of Business:	Location:	License #:	DIR #:
Demolition	Hulk Enterprises	Yorba Linda	301390	1000023046
Doors	New Century Door, Inc.	Yorba Linda	732442	1000049256
Electrical	JPS ELECTRIC INC	La Habra	1079105	PW-LR-1000846006
HVAC	SCOTT AIR INC	YORBA LINDA	928382	PW-LR-1000809211
Metal Railings	Cobian Fence Co, Inc.	Perris	931647	2000003177
Planters	Azury Landscaping, Inc.	La Habra	1086113	1000896641
Plumbing	Pro-Craft Construction Inc.	Redlands	467234	1000001106
Roofing	Alpha & Omega Roofing, Inc.	Whittier	857106	1000004736
Structural Steel	Troy's Ornamental Iron Craft, Inc. dba Rod Construction	San Clemente	945177	1000412581
Unit Pavers	Bulldog Paving Inc dba Bulldog Construction	Rancho Cucamonga	982752	1000013293
Waterproofing	Systems Waterproofing, Inc.	Orange	923679	1000002689

Williamson Construction Co., Inc.

No.1 - \$ 2,097,000.00 **

No.1 (1500.0000 * 12.00)
= \$ 18,000.00

Total Bid	\$2,097,000.00			\$18,000.00	\$2,115,000.00
Total Award Amount	\$2,097,000.00			\$0.00	\$2,097,000.00

Sub Contractor Listing

Portion of Work:	Name of Business:	Location:	License #:	DIR #:
Demolition	American Integrated Resources, Inc.	Orange	947563	1000000131
Electrical	Triple C Electric Inc.	Valencia	699239	1000001779
Paint/Coating	Spectra Contract Services Inc dba SCSI Painting	Los Angeles	1026825	1000057361
Pavers	Universal Flooring Systems, Inc.	Huntington Beach	468397	1000014973
Plumbing	ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc dba ACCO Engineered Systems	Pasadena	120696	1000000546
Rough Carpentry	Day Star Industries	Santa Fe Springs	481504	1000016487
Steel	Ammco Ornamental Iron Inc	Hawthorne	538960	1000444457

Interscape Construction Inc.

No.1 - \$ 2,193,288.00 **

 No.1 (1000.0000 * 12.00)
 = \$ 12,000.00

Total Bid	\$2,193,288.00			\$12,000.00	\$2,205,288.00
Total Award Amount	\$2,193,288.00			\$0.00	\$2,193,288.00

Sub Contractor Listing

Portion of Work:	Name of Business:	Location:	License #:	DIR #:
Alum. Blades	Harwood Construction, Inc.	LA VERNE	561049	1000001567
Concrete	Ker-Mar Concrete LLC	Sylmar	1013095	1000038565
Demolition	Interior Removal Specialist Inc.	South Gate	700394	1000032131
Doors & Frames	Doortek Systems, Inc.	Anaheim	726227	1000053931
Drywall	Trendex Corporation	Chatsworth	224056	1000449889
Electrical	DSE ELECTRIC INC	SAN DIMAS	1001085	PW-LR-1000527411
Fire Life - Safety	H C I Systems Inc.	Ontario	905493	1000000046
Glass & Glazing	Crabtree Glass Company Inc.	North Hollywood	687550	2000001509
Painting	Spectra Contract Services Inc dba SCSI Painting	Los Angeles	1026825	1000057361
Pavers	Barazani Stone Inc.	SHERMAN OAKS	927493	1000036601
Plumbing	G & S Plumbing Company, Inc.	Norco	1004932	1000750382
Roofing & Waterproofing	AMS Roofing	Riverside	992388	1001178365
Struc. Steel, Wood Seating	C A Buchen Corp.	Sun Valley	209850	1000004833

Shawmut Woodworking & Supply, Inc. dba Shawmut Design and Construction

No.1 - \$ 2,297,052.00 **

 No.1 (0.0000 * 12.00)
 = \$ 0.00

Total Bid	\$2,297,052.00			\$0.00	\$2,297,052.00
Total Award Amount	\$2,297,052.00			\$0.00	\$2,297,052.00

Sub Contractor Listing

Portion of Work:	Name of Business:	Location:	License #:	DIR #:
Concrete	Jezowski & Markel Contractors, Inc. dba J & M Concrete Contractors	Orange	242898	1000005924
Davit Modification	Sky Rider Equipment Company, Inc.	Anaheim	464955	1000006576
Demolition	Interior Removal Specialist Inc.	South Gate	700394	1000032131
Doors, Frames, and HW	J L M Installations, Inc.	Anaheim	972836	1000004247
Drywall and Plaster	Quality Production Services Inc.	Rancho Dominguez	725908	1000008345

Electrical and FA	DUBOIS ELECTRIC LLC	Valencia	1091931	2000000313
Painting	Spectra Contract Services Inc dba SCS Painting	Beverly Hills	1026825	1000057361
Plumbing	ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc dba ACCO Engineered Systems	Commerce	120696	1000000546
Roofing, Waterproofing, Pavers	Danny Letner, Inc. dba Letner Roofing Co.	Orange	689961	1000002763
Rough Carpentry	W S Klem Contractor Inc.	Anaheim	735376	1000009829
Steel	ENNIS STEEL INDUSTRIES INC	ENNIS	1123227	2000005185
Storefront	Golden Glass, Inc.	Orangethorpe	661928	1000004338
Sunshades	Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Gardena	456263	1000000563

Far West Contractors Corp.

No.1 - \$ 2,610,000.00 **

No.1 (1100.0000 * 12.00)
= \$ 13,200.00

Total Bid	\$2,610,000.00			\$13,200.00	\$2,623,200.00
Total Award Amount	\$2,610,000.00			\$0.00	\$2,610,000.00

Sub Contractor Listing

Portion of Work:	Name of Business:	Location:	License #:	DIR #:
Concrete	AK CONSTRUCTORS INC dba AK ELECTRICAL SERVICES	CORONA	837289	1000012835
Demolition	G D Heil, Inc.	PLACENTIA	659496	1000018645
Doors	Precision Companies Inc. dba Precision Doors & Millwork Co.	Chino	759197	1000007541
Electrical	Baker Electric	Escondido	161756	1000000466
Painting	Apollo Painting and Wallcovering	INGLEWOOD	1105982	1001137073
Pavers	Artificial Grass Constructor, Inc. dba Biltright Turf	Temecula	1016328	1000041367
Plumbing	Coretech Mechanical, Inc.	Murrieta	1117740	2000006750
Roofing/ Waterproofing	Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Gardena	456263	1000000563
Rough Carpentry	Above All Construction Inc	Riverside	933062	1000048103
Steel/ Louvers/ Trellis	Skyline Fabrication, Inc.	Compton	957502	1000015622

MCM Construction, Inc

No.1 - \$ 2,880,000.00 **

No.1 (1500.0000 * 12.00)
= \$ 18,000.00

Total Bid	\$2,880,000.00			\$18,000.00	\$2,898,000.00
Total Award Amount	\$2,880,000.00			\$0.00	\$2,880,000.00

Sub Contractor Listing

Portion of Work:	Name of Business:	Location:	License #:	DIR #:
BSM	Sky Rider Equipment Company, Inc.	Santa Fe Springs	464955	1000006576
Concrete	Forma Concrete, Inc.	Whittier	1097222	1001092083
Demo	Demo Masters, Inc. dba Bayview Demolition Services Inc	Paramount	764068	1000002529
Electrical	DUBOIS ELECTRIC LLC	Valencia	1091931	2000000313
Finish Carp.	Millwork Prime Inc.	LOS ANGELES	1089589	1001145213
Fire Alarm	H C I Systems Inc.	Pasadena	905493	1000000046
Metal Fab	C A Buchen Corp.	Sun Valley	209850	1000004833
Paint	Spec Painting	Brea	1080771	1000830214
Pavers	Barazani Stone Inc.	SHERMAN OAKS	927493	1000036601

Plumbing	ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc dba ACCO Engineered Systems	Los Angeles	120696	1000000546
Roofing	ARMSTRONG & ACEVES COMPANY INC	Norco	931663	1000029998
Sheetmetal	G E S Sheet Metal, Inc.	Fontana	280410	1000008382
Storfront	Three's Company Services, Inc.	Anaheim	964844	1000016703
Waterproof	Systems Waterproofing, Inc.	Orange	923679	1000002689

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_653

ContractId: 23714

BidPackageVersionId: 4711

RunDate: 03/19/2025 2:36PM